DISPLAY PARTS
Your source for reliable after-market solutions
Monitech after-market display parts February 2018 2 of 21
INSIDE
Why Monitech? ............................................................................... 3
Monitech warranty ......................................................................... 3
LCD conversions for CRTs ................................................................ 4
An LCD for every machine ............................................................... 5

Yasnac
…and more…
How to order an LCD kit
1. Check pages 6 through 10, where
we list our most popular LCD
upgrades. Order the part number
shown under “complete kit.”
2. Check our website using a search or by
browsing the OEM brand names.
3. “Can’t find your display?” Complete our
online form and we will build you a
solution, for no extra cost.
HOW TO BUY
 online, phone, email
 most credit cards + Paypal
 net 30 terms OAC after first purchase
Monitech after-market display parts February 2018 6 of 21
50 most popular LCD conversions
 UPGRADE FOR COMPLETE KIT
1
Allen-Bradley 1400E
2711E-K14C/6 or T14C6X/E
ML121QT1400E
2
Allen-Bradley 1400
2711-T14C
2711-K14C1/A
ML121QT1400
3 Allen-Bradley 8000, 8200, 8400, 8600, 8000XLCVD ML104QT8000S
4
Allen Bradley Series 9
8520 VCRT1 color (12-inch)
ML104QNSER9
5
Cincinnati Milacron Acramatic 850 (14-inch)
3-711-2666G
ML121QT850
6
Cincinnati Milacron Acramatic 950 (14-inch)
3-424-2026A
Magnum 1000H
M34AFA83X01
ML121QT950
7
Cincinnati Milacron Acramatic 850 (12-inch)
3-525-0970A (1-288-0027)
Siemens 850 (3-424-2039A)
ML104QN850
8
Cincinnati Milacron 900 (1-228-0028)
Siemens 3-424-1865A
ML080QT900S
9 Cincinnati Milacron Acramatic 2100 (Kristel) ML121QT2100
10 Fanuc A61L-0001-0096 (CD14JBS) ML121QT0096
11 Fanuc A61L-0001-0074 ML121QT0074S
12 Fanuc A61L-0001-0094 ML121QT0094S
13
Fanuc 9” mono
A61L-0001-0072
A61L-0001-0076
A61L-0001-0079
A61L-0001-0086
A61L-0001-0092
A61L-0001-0093
ML080QTFANS
Monitech after-market display parts February 2018 7 of 21
 UPGRADE FOR COMPLETE KIT
14
KME 26S14MA503
(Teleline or KME monitor in Cincinnati 503)
ML121QT503
15 KME 27S14DMA01C ML121QTA01S
16 Mitsubishi monitor in Yasnac i80 ML080QTi80S